Employer Shared Responsibility Form 1095-C Notice to Employees

IMPORTANT HEALTH COVERAGE TAX DOCUMENTS

The 2024 Form 1095-Cs for Great Star Tools, USA, Inc., are prepared and available upon request. Covered individuals and full-time employees may request a copy of their individual Form 1095-C. To request a copy, or for further information about your Form 1095-C, please reach out to:

Employer Name: Great Star Tools, USA, Inc.

Contact at the company: Carmen Hoppe

Physical Address for Employer: 271 Mayhill Street, Saddle Brook, NJ 07663

Contact Telephone Number: (201) 562-1229

Contact email Address: carmenhoppe@arrowfastener.com